BREWER

REALTY GROUP

Residential For sale

1,380 Sqft - 113 Grace Loop, Alma, Georgia 31510

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
MLS#:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Lot Size:

Agent Info

Residential

For sale
112304
$172,900
3

2

1,380 Sqft

0.45 Acre

Bruce Brewer
@ 912-384-0900

@ 912-592-1796

bruce@brewerrealty.

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

net

us

GA

Bacon

Alma

31510

Grace Loop
113

0

wa83° 29' 33"

N31° 32' 29.2"



912-384-0900 - 212 N. Madison Ave Douglas, GA 31533
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