

Residential For sale

1,380 Sqft - 113 Grace Loop, Alma, Georgia 31510









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For sale	
MLS#:	112304	
Price:	\$172,900	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	1,380 Sqft	
Lot Size:	0.45 Acre	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	GA	
County:	Bacon	
City:	Alma	
Zipcode:	31510	
Street:	Grace Loop	
Street Number:	113	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W83° 29' 33"	
Latitude:	N31° 32' 29.2"	

Agent Info



Bruce Brewer

3 912-384-0900

3 912-592-1796

™ bruce@brewerrealty.net

Brewer Realty Group 2017